L11000099347

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



000211288550

08/29/11--01029--024 **155.00

2011 AUG 29 AM IJ: 01
SECRETARY OF STATE

C. LEWIS

AUG 3 0 2011

EXAMINER

Karen J. Prevatt, P. A. ATTORNEY AT LAW 137 SOUTH PEBBLE BEACH BOULEVARD SUITE 102 SUN CITY CENTER, FLORIDA 33573

TELEPHONE (813) 634-1750

TELECOPIER (813) 634-1787

August 25, 2011

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Grange Hall Strawberries, LLC

Dear Sir:

Documentation along with my client's check number 10864 in the amount of \$155.00 is enclosed for the filing fee and certified copy for registration of the referenced limited liability company.

Thank you in advance for your assistance with this matter.

Very truly yours,

Karen I Prevatt

KP/nl

Encl.

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Grange Hall Strawberries	s, LLC
Name of Limited I	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter t	-
	· ·
Karen J. Prevatt	me of Person
Karen J. Prevatt, P.A.	
	m/Company
137 S. Pebble Beach Bouleva	ard, Suite 102
	Address
Sun City Center, FL 33573	
City/St	ate and Zip Code
kprevatt@verizon.net E-mail address: (to be used for fi	uture annual report gatification)
	•
For further information concerning this matter, please cal	IT.
Karen J. Prevatt	(813) 634-1750
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\int \\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Grange Hall Strawberries,	II C	
	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	_
ARTICLE II - Address:	the principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
707 West Lake Road Wimauma, FL 33598	707 West Lake Road Wimauma, FL 334598	-
		- -
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.)	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signa n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Liability Company cannot serve as its own business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signant Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or second	
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signant Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or second	MUG 29
The name and the Florida street address of Karen J. Prevatt	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signal n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or a f the registered agent are:	AUG 29 A
The name and the Florida street address of Karen J. Prevatt	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signal n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or a f the registered agent are:	AUG 29 A
The name and the Florida street address of Karen J. Prevatt 137 S. Pebble B	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signal n Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or a f the registered agent are:	MUG 29

statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member(s)

Title:	Name and Address:	2011 AUG 29	AM H: UB
"MGR" = Manager	ivalite and Additss.	SECRETARY	NE STATE
"MGRM" = Managing Member		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIC	
MGRM	Anthony J. Piedimonte		
	707 West Lake Road		
	Wimauma, FL 33598		
MGRM	Jeffrey Williams		
WORK	707 West Lake Road		
	Wimauma, FL 33598		
MGRM	John B. Prevatt	<u> </u>	
	P.O. Box 5611 Sun City Center, FL 33573		
(Use attachment if necessary) LE V: Effective date, if other than the fective date is listed, the date must be			
days after the date of filing.)			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	A WILL		
	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	· 	
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of	a member.	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

Jeffrey Williams

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee